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Bus 969 Whitton - Barnes - Roehampton Vale Go to website

Direction
Roehampton Vale Asda — Selkirk Road

45 stops

Open route schedule

Roehampton Vale Asda

Roehampton Lane / Danebury Ave

Clarence Lane

Queen Mary's Hospital

Roehampton University / Main Entrance

Fairacres

Rosslyn Park Rugby Football Club

Queens Ride

Priory Lane / Arabella Drive

Paddock Secondary School

Ludovik Walk

Arabella Drive

Queens Ride

Barnes

Ranelagh Avenue

Barnes / Red Lion

Glebe Road

Barnes Pond

Barnes High Street

Barnes Bridge

White Hart Lane (Sw14)

Route schedule
Roehampton Vale Asda — Selkirk Road

Monday —

Tuesday 13:15

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 13:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Roehampton Vale Asda

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Avondale Road Mortlake

Sheen Lane / Mortlake Station

Mortlake Station

East Sheen

Temple Sheen Road

Berwyn Road

Sheen Court

Manor Road / North Sheen Station

Sheen Road / Kings Road

Church Road (TW9)

Eton Street

Richmond Bus Station

Cresswell Road

Poplar Court

Sandycoombe Road

St Margarets Station

St Stephens C of E Primary School

Cole Park Road

Marlow Crescent

Gladstone Avenue Whitton

Lincoln Avenue Whitton

Gloucester Road / Whitton

Crane Park

Selkirk Road



Direction
Gladstone Avenue Whitton — Roehampton Vale Asda

50 stops

Open route schedule

Gladstone Avenue Whitton

Lincoln Avenue Whitton

Gloucester Road / Whitton

Crane Park

Selkirk Road

Marlow Crescent

Cole Park Road

St Stephens C of E Primary School

St Margarets Station

Sandycoombe Road

Poplar Court

Cresswell Road

George Street (TW9)

Eton Street

Church Road (TW9)

St Mary's Grove

Manor Road / North Sheen Station

Sheen Court

Berwyn Road

Graemesdyke Avenue

Temple Sheen Road

East Sheen

Mortlake Station

Sheen Lane / Mortlake Station

Avondale Road

Route schedule
Gladstone Avenue Whitton — Roehampton Vale Asda

Monday —

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 10:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gladstone Avenue Whitton

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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White Hart Lane (Sw14)

Barnes Bridge

Barnes High Street

Barnes Pond

Glebe Road

Church Road / Red Lion

Ranelagh Avenue

Barnes

Queens Ride

Priory Lane / Arabella Drive

Paddock Secondary School

Ludovik Walk

Arabella Drive

Queens Ride

Rosslyn Park Rugby Football Club

Fairacres

Roehampton University / Main Entrance

Queen Mary's Hospital

Clarence Lane

Roehampton Lane / Danebury Ave

Mayfield Surgery

Wanborough Drive

Putney Vale Cemetery

West Lodge

Roehampton Vale Asda



969 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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